10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General

Management

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Other Positions Held Special District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Department

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Total Wages

$56,524

$45,365

$44,011

$43,304

$41,226

$31,720

$24,523

$18,752

$18,141

$17,866

$13,018

$12,413

$9,747

$8,775

$8,268

$8,065

$7,717

$4,230



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

General

General

General

General

General

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Eastern Plumas Health Care
District

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

Housekeeping

$3,360

$1,885

$895

$862

$802



