	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$56,524
2.	Management		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$45,365
3.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$44,011
4.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$43,304
5.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$41,226
6.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$31,720
7.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$24,523
8.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$18,752
9.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$18,141
10.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$17,866
11.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$13,018
12.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$12,413
13.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$9,747
14.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$8,775
15.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$8,268
16.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$8,065
17.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$7,717
18.	General		Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$4,230

19.	General	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$3,360
20.	General	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$1,885
21.	General	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$895
22.	General	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$862
23.	General	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	Housekeeping	\$802